

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF LA GRANGE PARK  
 BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, July 18, 2016 @ 10 AM  
 PROJECT: 2017 Patching Project  
 k:/bidtabs/LGP/17151-2017 Patching

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CHICAGOLAND PAVING		M & J ASPHALT	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. HMA Surface Removal	3,200	SqYd	\$ 8.00	\$ 25,600.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 8.25	\$ 26,400.00
2. Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	1,500	Pound	0.01	15.00	0.01	15.00	0.01	15.00
3. HMA Surface, 2", Mix D,N50	3,200	SqYd	13.25	42,400.00	14.70	47,040.00	9.40	30,080.00
4. Class D Patches, Type I- IV, 4"	150	SqYd	30.00	<u>4,500.00</u>	35.00	<u>5,250.00</u>	42.00	<u>6,300.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 72,515.00		\$ 59,985.00		\$ 62,795.00

	QUANTITY	UNIT	J. A. JOHNSON PAVING		SCHROEDER ASPHALT		BROTHERS ASPHALT	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. HMA Surface Removal	3,200	SqYd	\$ 5.75	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 4.57	\$ 14,624.00
2. Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	1,500	Pound	0.01	15.00	0.01	15.00	0.30	450.00
3. HMA Surface, 2", Mix D,N50	3,200	SqYd	14.05	44,960.00	12.50	40,000.00	17.48	55,936.00
4. Class D Patches, Type I- IV, 4"	150	SqYd	40.50	<u>6,075.00</u>	42.00	<u>6,300.00</u>	45.00	<u>6,750.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 69,450.00		\$ 75,115.00		\$ 77,760.00

	QUANTITY	UNIT	CROWLEY-SHEPPARD	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. HMA Surface Removal	3,200	SqYd	\$ 7.00	\$ 22,400.00
2. Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	1,500	Pound	0.01	15.00
3. HMA Surface, 2", Mix D,N50	3,200	SqYd	20.00	64,000.00
4. Class D Patches, Type I- IV, 4"	150	SqYd	55.00	<u>8,250.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 94,665.00